



TOYAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L74110MH1985PLC285384
www.toyamindustries.com

Date: 01/06/2018

To,

The BSE Limited, Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001	The Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400098.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REF : ISIN: INE457P01020, SECURITY CODE: 538607, SECURITY ID: TOYAMIND

**SUB : NEWSPAPER CUTTING OF PUBLISHED AUDITED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR
QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2018**

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the advertisement published in newspaper in “**ACTIVE TIMES**” and “**MUMBAI LAKSHADEEP**” dated 01/06/2018.

This will also be displayed on the website of the Company viz. www.toyamindustries.com.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Toyam Industries Limited

Ketan Vyas
Company Secretary

Encl: as above stated

NOTICE

Smt. Rekha Bansal, a Member of the Jaswanti Allied Business Centre Co-operative Society Ltd., having address at Ramchandra Extension Lane, Kanch Pada, Malad (W), Mumbai and holding flat/tenement No B-6

ACTIVE TIMES**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that Mr. Sunil Chandranath Varur & Mrs. Sushila Sunil Varur being members of Sachinam Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd.,

TOYAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74110MH1985PLC285384

(Formerly Ojas Asset Reconstruction Company Limited)

Regd. office: 503, Shri Krishna Building, Near Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053

Tel.: 022-67425111 | Email: info@toyamindustries.com | Website: www.toyamindustries.com

ISIN: INE457P01020; BSE CODE: 538607

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 31st March 2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March 2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March 2017 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March 2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations	2631.283	4027.613	1,694.450	2,556.480
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	(15.818)	42.972	(153.480)	6.840
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(15.818)	42.972	(153.480)	6.840
Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	(23.908)	34.882	(153.480)	6.840
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(28.900)	27.380	(152.820)	4.630
Equity Share Capital	2124.900	2124.900	2124.900	2,124.900
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		(190.950)		(220.880)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	(0.010)	0.010	0.070	0.002
Diluted:	(0.010)	0.010	0.070	0.002

Notes:

- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com & www.mseil.in) and also on the Company's website (www.toyamindustries.com)
- (b) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018, have been prepared following the Ind AS recognition and measurement principles. Financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018 have been restated based on the Ind AS principles.

FOR Toyam Industries Limited
Sd/-

Mohamed Ali Rajabali Budhwani

Managing Director

DIN: 01976253

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30/05/2018**AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Swadeshi Market, 316, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai (M.H.) 400002, CIN: L65990MH1992PLC067266

Phone No: 0731-3091700, Website: www.amitsecurities.com, E-mail: amittd@yahoo.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2018

S. No.	Particulars	IN LAKHS (EXCEPT EPS)				
		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended on 31/03/2018 of Current Year	Current Year Ended on 31/03/2018	Corresponding 3 Months ended on 31/03/2017 of Previous Year	Current Year ended on 31/03/2018	Previous Year ended on 31/03/2017
1.	Total Income from Operations.	39.81	81.56	20.86	81.56	84.89
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.31)	1.62	2.17	1.62	11.02
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.31)	1.62	2.17	1.62	11.02

PARTICULARS	31.03.2018 Audited	31.12.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2017 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited	31.03.2017 Audited
ary activities after tax	25.32	341.61	0	366.93	0
riod after tax	658.21	333.14	10.95	1011.15	71.03
	533.13	677.71	(9.55)	1,140.76	(5.99)
	533.13	677.71	(9.55)	882.51	(5.99)
	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51
tion Reserve as shown in us year)	---	---	---	---	---
extraordinary items)	169.19	215.08	(3.03)	280.07	(1.90)
raordinary items)	169.19	215.08	(3.03)	280.07	(1.90)
	169.19	215.08	(3.03)	280.07	(1.90)
	169.19	215.08	(3.03)	280.07	(1.90)

of the detailed format of Annual Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended stock exchanges under Regulation-33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. treetinvestments.com

were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the five meetings held on 30th May, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board of Dalai Street Investments Ltd
Sd/-
(Vikas Pavankumar)
Director

TARAPUR TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Corporate Plaza, Unit No.211, 2nd Floor, Ramchandra Lane, Kachpada, Malad (West), 400 064 CIN NO. L99999MH1988PLC047303, Tel No. +91-22-49173802

apurtransformers.com, email id : complianceofficer@tarapurtransformers.com

Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2018

Particulars	₹ in Lacs		
	Quarter ending Audited 31.03.18	Year to date figures Audited 31.03.18	Corresponding three months ended in previous year Audited 31.03.17
(net)	259.36	1218.34	814.14
d (before Extraordinary Items and Tax)	(924.29)	(1,100.18)	(173.84)
d after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(924.29)	(1,100.18)	(173.84)
d after tax	(939.44)	(1,115.33)	(173.84)
for the period (after tax) and (after tax)	(939.44)	(1,115.33)	(173.84)
tion Reserve as shown in the ar)	1950.00	1950.00	1950.00
rdinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)	(4.82)	(5.72)	(0.89)
rdinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)	(4.82)	(5.72)	(0.89)
	(4.82)	(5.72)	(0.89)
	(4.82)	(5.72)	(0.89)

ve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) - ₹ 3016.35 Lacs as on 31st March, 2017.

y Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

1st March, 2018 and 31st March, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of

(अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतः)

क) कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतः)

ग) कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता))

घ) समभाग भांडवल

च) सखीव (मानील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदपत्राकानुसार युनिलियांकित सखीव वगळून)

छ) उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)

ज) (अखंडित व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)

नूळ

सोमिकृत

टिप:

१. वरील लेखापरिचित निष्कर्षांस ३० मे, २०१८ रोजी पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले. वैधानिक लेखापरिचिता www.omkarchemicals.com वेबसाईटवर वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. कंपनी एकमेव विभागात अर्थात रसायनक्षेत्री विक्रीमध्ये (लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम, २००६ द्वारे सुचीतप्रमाणे आहे.

दिनांक: ३०.०५.२०१८
ठिकाण: बदलपूर



गॅलेक्सी रासायनिक

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: से-११/२, टॉप्लो इन्टरनॅशनल (प्रा.) लि., नवी मुंबई-२०००७५
२०६१५८८९, ई-मेल: investorservices@galaxyur

३१ मार्च, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता

वर्षांत

कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न

कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)

(जर, अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतः)

कसबू निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)

(अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतः)

कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न

(कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (कालावधीकरिता))

असावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न

(कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (कालावधीकरिता))

समभाग भांडवल

संपन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/-प्रत्येकी)

अ नूळ

ब. सोमिकृत

वर्षांत

कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न

TOYAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L74110MH1985PLC285384				
(Formerly Ojas Asset Reconstruction Company Limited)				
Regd. office: 503, Shri Krishna Building, Near Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053				
Tel.: 022-67425111 Email: info@toyamindustries.com Website: www.toyamindustries.com				
ISIN: INE457P01020; BSE CODE: 538607				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March 2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March 2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31st March 2017 (Audited)	Year Ended 31st March 2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations	2631.283	4027.613	1,894.450	2,556.480
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and/or extraordinary items	(15.818)	42.972	(153.480)	6.840
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(15.818)	42.972	(153.480)	6.840
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	(23.908)	34.882	(153.480)	6.840
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(28.900)	27.380	(152.820)	4.630
Equity Share Capital	2124.900	2124.900	2124.900	2,124.900
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		(190.950)		(220.880)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	(0.010)	0.010	0.070	0.002
Diluted:	(0.010)	0.010	0.070	0.002

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com & www.mseil.in) and also on the Company's website (www.toyamindustries.com)

(b) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018, have been prepared following the Ind AS recognition and measurement principles. Financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018 have been restated based on the Ind AS principles.

FOR Toyam Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mohamed Ali Rajabali Budhwani
Managing Director
DIN: 01976253

INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.

Office : 59, Senawala Building, 2nd Floor, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 023.

1013; Email: inlinch@hotmail.com Website: www.inlinch.com CIN : L228920MH1956PLC009882

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	Audited 31st March, 2018	(Unaudited) 31st December, 2017	Audited 31st March, 2017	Audited 31st March, 2017	
Income from operations (net)	19.17	22.29	21.43	70.17	91.83
(+) / (-) Loss for the period x, Exceptional and/or any items tax	(2.68)	(2.36)	(1.90)	(11.97)	(7.15)
(+) / (-) Loss for the period (after Exceptional and/or any items)	(2.68)	(2.36)	(1.90)	(11.97)	(7.15)
(+) / (-) Loss for the period after Exceptional and/or any items	8.32	(1.92)	18.21	(1.65)	14.52
Comprehensive Income for [Comprising profit/(Loss]	8.32	(1.92)	18.21	(1.65)	14.52

(g) Other expenses					
Total Expenses (4)					
	105.38	134.25	136.64	590.33	670.12
5 Profit/(Loss) before taxes and extraordinary items (3-4)	531.97	488.14	722.49	2391.01	2683.48
6 a) Extraordinary Items	1.37	1.39	4.31	7.91	17.89
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7 Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Income Tax	(0.15)	(0.15)	4.20	2.00	9.05
- Short/(Excess) Provision For Earlier Years	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.04	0.00
- Deferred Tax	0.38	0.00	(3.50)	0.38	(3.50)
8 Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6-7)	0.23	(0.15)	0.70	2.42	5.55
9 Other Comprehensive Income	1.14	1.54	3.61	5.49	12.34
a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
c) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
d) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total other Comprehensive Income for the period (a+b+c+d)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9)	1.14	1.54	3.61	5.49	12.34
11 Paid-up equity share capital:	352.46	352.46	352.46	352.46	352.46
Less: Calls in Arrears (On 305400 Share)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)
Net Paid-up Capital	343.30	343.30	343.30	343.30	343.30
12 Face Value of the Share	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Earning per share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):					
(a) Basic	0.03	0.04	0.10	0.16	0.35
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.04	0.10	0.16	0.35

NOTES:

1 The Audit Committee reviewed the above unaudited financial result as on 29th May 2018, which has been approved by the Board at their meeting held on same date.

2 The company has only one reportable segment i.e. manufacturing of "Fabrics". Hence segment reporting as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" is not applicable.

3 Rs.9.16 lacs with equal amount of premium is still call in arrears as on 31st March, 2018

4 Post implementation of Goods and Service Tax (GST) from w.e.f. 1st July 2017, revenue from operations is reported net of GST.

5 The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by MCA from 1st April 2017, with the transition date of 1st April 2016 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) as amended by companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

6 The format for unaudited quarterly results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016 applicable to all companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.

7 The results for the quarter ended March 31, 2018 and the corresponding quarter ended in previous year as reported in these financial results are derived figures arrived at after subtracting the reviewed results (not subject to audit) for the nine month ended on December 31, 2017 from the audited results for the year ended March 31, 2018.

8 Reconciliation of results between previously reported (referred to as 'Indian GAAP') and Ind AS for the quarter ended 31st March 2018 is presented below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.18	Year ended 31.03.18
Profit / (loss) after tax reported under previous GAAP	1.14	5.49
Add / (less) : Ind AS Adjustments	0.00	0.00
Profit / (loss) after tax reported under Ind AS	1.14	5.49
Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.00	0.00
Total Comprehensive Income as reported under Ind AS	1.14	5.49

9 Previous period's figures have been regrouped and / or rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

Part-II - Statements Of Assets and Liabilities

Particulars	As At 31.03.18 Audited	As At 31.03.17 Audited
(1) ASSETS		
Non-current assets		
(a) Property, Plant and Equipment	187.61	161.00